www.hales.com.au 79
materials
www.hales.com.au 79
Wash Ground Mild Steel Bar
Product Code Description
(W x Thickness x L)
HSB10016-050 100 X 16 stock bar 50cm
HSB10016-100 100 X 16 stock bar 100cm
HSB10020-050 100 X 20 stock bar 50cm
HSB10020-100 100 X 20 stock bar 100cm
HSB10025-050 100 X 25 stock bar 50cm
HSB10025-100 100 X 25 stock bar 100cm
HSB10032-050 100 X 32 stock bar 5ocm
HSB10032-100 100 X 32 stock bar 100cm
HSB10040-050 100 X 40 stock bar 50cm
HSB10040-100 100 X 40 stock bar 100cm
HSB10050-050 100 X 50 stock bar 50cm
HSB10050-100 100 X 50 stock bar 100cm
HSB1506-050 150 X 6 stock bar 50cm
HSB15010-050 150 X 10 stock bar 50cm
HSB15010-100 150 X 10 stock bar 100cm
HSB15012-050 150 X 12 stock bar 50cm
HSB15012-100 150 X 12 stock bar 100cm
HSB15016-050 150 X 16 stock bar 50cm
HSB15016-100 150 X 16 stock bar 100cm
HSB15020-050 150 X 20 stock bar 50cm
HSB15020-100 150 X 20 stock bar 100cm
HSB15025-050 150 X 25 stock bar 50cm
HSB15025-100 150 X 25 stock bar 100cm
HSB15032-050 150 X 32 stock bar 50cm
HSB15032-100 150 X 32 stock bar 100cm
HSB15040-050 150 X 40 stock bar 50cm
HSB15040-100 150 X 40 stock bar 100cm
HSB15050-050 150 X 50 stock bar 50cm
HSB15050-100 150 X 50 stock bar 100cm
HSB20012-050 200 X 12 stock bar 50cm
HSB20012-100 200 X 12 stock bar 100cm
HSB20016-050 200 X 16 stock bar 50cm
HSB20016-100 200 X 16 stock bar 100cm
HSB20020-050 200 X 20 stock bar 50cm
HSB20020-100 200 X 20 stock bar 100cm
HSB20025-050 200 X 25 stock bar 50cm
HSB20025-100 200 X 25 stock bar 100cm
HSB20030-050 200 X 30 stock bar 50cm
Product Code Description
(W x Thickness x L)
HSB506-050 50 X 6 stock bar 50cm
HSB506-100 50 X 6 stock bar 100cm
HSB5010-050 50 X 10 stock bar 50cm
HSB5010-100 50 X 10 stock bar 100cm
HSB5012-050 50 X 12 stock bar 50cm
HSB5012-100 50 X 12 stock bar 100cm
HSB5016-050 50 X 16 stock bar 50cm
HSB5016-100 50 X 16 stock bar 100cm
HSB5020-050 50 X 20 stock bar 50cm
HSB5020-100 50 X 20 stock bar 100cm
HSB5025-050 50 X 25 stock bar 50cm
HSB5025-100 50 X 25 stock bar 100cm
HSB5030-050 50 X 30 stock bar 50cm
HSB5030-100 50 X 30 stock bar 100cm
HSB5040-050 50 X 40 stock bar 50cm
HSB5040-100 50 X 40 stock bar 100cm
HSB5050-050 50 X 50 stock bar 50cm
HSB5050-100 50 X 50 stock bar 100cm
HSB7506-050 75 X 6 stock bar 50cm
HSB7512-050 75 X 12 stock bar 50cm
HSB7512-100 75 X 12 stock bar 100cm
HSB7516-050 75 X 16 stock bar 50cm
HSB7516-100 75 X 16 stock bar 100cm
HSB7520-050 75 X 20 stock bar 50cm
HSB7520-100 75 X 20 stock bar 100cm
HSB7525-050 75 X 25 stock bar 50cm
HSB7525-100 75 X 25 stock bar 100cm
HSB7530-050 75 X 30 stock bar 50cm
HSB7530-100 75 X 30 stock bar 100cm
HSB7540-050 75 X 40 stock bar 50cm
HSB7540-100 75 X 40 stock bar 100cm
HSB7550-050 75 X 50 stock bar 50cm
HSB7550-100 75 X 50 stock bar 100cm
HSB1006-050 100 X 6 stock bar 50cm
HSB1006-100 100 X 6 stock bar 100cm
HSB10010-050 100 X 10 stock bar 50cm
HSB10010-100 100 X 10 stock bar 100cm
HSB10012-050 100 X 12 stock bar 50cm
HSB10012-100 100 X 12 stock bar 100cm
Product Code Description
(W x Thickness x L)
HSB20030-100 200 X 30 stock bar 100cm
HSB20040-050 200 X 40 stock bar 50cm
HSB20040-100 200 X 40 stock bar 100cm
HSB20050-050 200 X 50 stock bar 50cm
HSB20050-100 200 X 50 stock bar 100cm
HSB25010-050 250 X 10 stock bar 50cm
HSB25010-100 250 X 10 stock bar 100cm
HSB25012-050 250 X 12 stock bar 50cm
HSB25012-100 250 X 12 stock bar 100cm
HSB25016-050 250 X 16 stock bar 50cm
HSB25016-100 250 X 16 stock bar 100cm
HSB25020-050 250 X 20 stock bar 50cm
HSB25020-100 250 X 20 stock bar 100cm
HSB25025-050 250 X 25 stock bar 50cm
HSB25025-100 250 X 25 stock bar 100cm
HSB25030-050 250 X 30 stock bar 50cm
HSB25030-100 250 X 30 stock bar 100cm
HSB25040-050 250 X 40 stock bar 50cm
HSB25040-100 250 X 40 stock bar 100cm
HSB25050-050 250 X 50 stock bar 50cm
HSB25050-100 250 X 50 stock bar 100cm
HSB25060-050 250 X 60 stock bar 50cm
HSB25060-100 250 X 60 stock bar 100cm
HSB30012-050 300 X 12 stock bar 50cm
HSB30012-100 300 X 12 stock bar 100cm
HSB30016-050 300 X 16 stock bar 50cm
HSB30016-100 300 X 16 stock bar 100cm
HSB30020-050 300 X 20 stock bar 50cm
HSB30020-100 300 X 20 stock bar 100cm
HSB30025-050 300 X 25 stock bar 50cm
HSB30025-100 300 X 25 stock bar 100cm
HSB30030-050 300 X 30 stock bar 50cm
HSB30030-100 300 X 30 stock bar 100cm
HSB30040-050 300 X 40 stock bar 50cm
HSB30040-100 300 X 40 stock bar 100cm
HSB30050-050 300 X 50 stock bar 50cm
HSB30050-100 300 X 50 stock bar 100cm
HSB30060-050 300 X 60 stock bar 50cm
HSB30060-100 300 X 60 stock bar 100cm